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Model
TJS0V0，B93QV0，P7DQV0 R982V0，UTN8V0，3K0GV0

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully
before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user
manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you
received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any
technology or software updates on our product.
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About this item
 QUALITY – Our bamboo fence are all hand made. Bamboo fence can be
used to section off parts of the garden or line a path or driveway to add a
tropical charm to your outdoor living space. Bamboo is eco-friendly materials,
all bamboo stakes are hand selected and hand treated.
 USAGE – Natural Bamboo fencing can be used for fencing, privacy
screens, create more privacy for you, also can be used to section off parts of
the garden or line a path or driveway or any other decorative purpose, suitable
for indoor and outdoor use.
 INSTALATION – No assembly required. Each bamboo slat screening is
held together by galvanized steel wires, which is a Corrosion protection,
Strong and durable material.
 TIPS – We recommend putting a coat of linseed oil or outdoor sealer to
preserve the bamboo materials in the outdoors, will help to preserve the
overall appearance of the border, and help prevent rot. NOTE: Each bamboo
fence is unique, therefore color or diameter differences in a fence roll are
possible.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Product Size Color

TJS0V0 13×6ft Nature

B93QV0 16×6ft Nature

R982V0 6×4ft Nature

UTN8V0 8×4ft Nature

3K0GV0 8×6ft Nature

P7DQV0 19.6×3ft Nature
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Manufacturer:Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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BAMBUSZAUN
Modell : TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 , R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0
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Modell
TJS0V0 ，B93QV0，P7DQV0 R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie die gesamte
Bedienungsanleitung vor der Inbetriebnahme sorgfältig durch. VEVOR
behält sich die Auslegung der Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des
Produkts kann von dem gelieferten Produkt abweichen. Wir bitten um
Verständnis, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über etwaige Technologie- oder
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Software-Updates informieren werden .

Über diesen Artikel
 QUALITÄT – Unsere Bambuszäune werden alle in Handarbeit gefertigt.
Mit einem Bambuszaun können Sie Bereiche Ihres Gartens abgrenzen oder
Wege und Einfahrten einfassen und so Ihrem Außenbereich ein tropisches
Flair verleihen. Bambus ist ein umweltfreundliches Material; alle Bambusstäbe
werden sorgfältig von Hand ausgewählt und behandelt.
 VERWENDUNG – Natürliche Bambuszäune eignen sich für Zäune,
Sichtschutzwände und mehr Privatsphäre. Sie können auch zur Abgrenzung
von Gartenbereichen, zur Einfassung von Wegen oder Einfahrten oder für
andere dekorative Zwecke verwendet werden und sind für den Innen- und
Außenbereich geeignet.
 INSTALLATION – Keine Montage erforderlich. Jede
Bambuslamellenwand wird von verzinkten Stahldrähten zusammengehalten,
wodurch ein korrosionsbeständiges, robustes und langlebiges Material
entsteht.
 TIPP – Wir empfehlen, die Bambusmatten im Außenbereich mit Leinöl
oder einem wetterfesten Versiegelungsmittel zu behandeln. Dies trägt zum
Erhalt des schönen Aussehens der Umrandung bei und beugt Fäulnis vor.
HINWEIS: Jede Bambusmatte ist ein Unikat, daher können Farb- und
Durchmesserabweichungen innerhalb einer Rolle auftreten.

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Modell Produktgröße Farbe

TJS0V0 13 × 6 Fuß Natur

B93QV0 16 × 6 Fuß Natur

R982V0 6 × 4 Fuß Natur

UTN8V0 8 × 4 Fuß Natur

3K0GV0 8 × 6 Fuß Natur

P7DQV0 19,6 × 3 Fuß Natur
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Hersteller : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET,
EASTWOOD NSW 2122, Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Ort, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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CLÔTURE EN BAMBOU
Modèle : TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 , R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0
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Modèle
TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0

Voici les instructions originales. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes les
instructions du manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit
d'interpréter ce manuel à sa guise. L'apparence du produit que vous
recevrez peut différer. Nous vous prions de nous excuser si nous vous
informons des mises à jour techniques ou logicielles concernant notre
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produit.

À propos de cet article
 QUALITÉ – Nos clôtures en bambou sont entièrement fabriquées à la
main. Elles permettent de délimiter des zones du jardin, de border un chemin
ou une allée et d'ajouter une touche tropicale à votre espace extérieur. Le
bambou est un matériau écologique ; tous les piquets sont sélectionnés et
traités à la main.
 UTILISATION – Les clôtures en bambou naturel peuvent être utilisées
pour créer des clôtures, des écrans d'intimité, vous offrir plus d'intimité,
délimiter des parties du jardin, border un chemin ou une allée, ou à toute autre
fin décorative. Elles conviennent à une utilisation intérieure et extérieure.
 INSTALLATION – Aucun assemblage requis. Chaque latte de bambou est
maintenue par des fils d'acier galvanisé, un matériau résistant à la corrosion,
solide et durable.
 CONSEILS – Nous recommandons d'appliquer une couche d'huile de lin
ou de produit d'étanchéité extérieur pour protéger le bambou en extérieur.
Cela contribuera à préserver l'aspect général de la bordure et à prévenir la
pourriture. REMARQUE : Chaque clôture en bambou est unique ; des
différences de couleur ou de diamètre sont donc possibles au sein d'un même
rouleau.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Modèle Taille du produit Couleur

TJS0V0 13 × 6 pi Nature

B93QV0 16 × 6 pi Nature

R982V0 6 × 4 pieds Nature

UTN8V0 8 × 4 pi Nature

3K0GV0 8 × 6 pi Nature

P7DQV0 19,6 × 3 pi Nature
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREET, ESTWOOD
NSW 2122, Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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BAMBOE SCHUTTING
Model : TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 , R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0
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Model
TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0

Dit is de originele handleiding. Lees alle instructies in de handleiding
zorgvuldig door voordat u het product in gebruik neemt. VEVOR behoudt
zich het recht voor om de gebruikershandleiding anders te interpreteren.
Het uiterlijk van het product kan afwijken van het product dat u ontvangt.
Wij zullen u niet opnieuw informeren over eventuele technologische of
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software-updates voor ons product.

Over dit artikel
 KWALITEIT – Onze bamboehekken zijn allemaal handgemaakt. Een
bamboehek kan worden gebruikt om delen van de tuin af te bakenen of een
pad of oprit af te bakenen en zo een tropische sfeer aan uw buitenruimte toe te
voegen. Bamboe is een milieuvriendelijk materiaal; alle bamboestokken
worden met de hand geselecteerd en behandeld.
 GEBRUIK – Natuurlijke bamboe schuttingen kunnen worden gebruikt als
afscheiding, privacyscherm, om meer privacy te creëren, maar ook om delen
van de tuin af te bakenen, een pad of oprit af te bakenen of voor andere
decoratieve doeleinden. Geschikt voor binnen- en buitengebruik.
 INSTALLATIE – Geen montage nodig. Elk bamboe schuttingdeel wordt bij
elkaar gehouden door gegalvaniseerde staaldraden, een corrosiebestendig,
sterk en duurzaam materiaal.
 TIPS – We raden aan om een laag lijnolie of een ander afdichtmiddel voor
buitengebruik aan te brengen om het bamboemateriaal te beschermen. Dit
helpt om het uiterlijk van de schutting te behouden en rot te voorkomen. LET
OP: Elke bamboeschutting is uniek, daarom kunnen er kleur- of
diameterverschillen binnen een rol schuttingmateriaal voorkomen.

SPECIFICATIES

Model Productgrootte Kleur

TJS0V0 13 × 6 voet Natuur

B93QV0 16 × 6 voet Natuur

R982V0 6 × 4 voet Natuur

UTN8V0 8 × 4 voet Natuur

3K0GV0 8 × 6 voet Natuur

P7DQV0 19,6 × 3 voet Natuur
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Fabrikant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar Australië: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET,
EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



2

BAMBU STAKET
Modell : TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 , R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0
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Modell
TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0

Detta är originalinstruktionerna, vänligen läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder produkten. VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av
vår användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara beroende av den
produkt du mottagit. Vi ber om ursäkt för att vi inte kommer att informera
dig igen om det finns några teknik- eller programuppdateringar för vår
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produkt.

Om den här artikeln
 KVALITET – Våra bambustaket är alla handgjorda. Bambu -staket kan
användas för att avgränsa delar av trädgården eller kantlinje en stig eller
uppfart för att ge en tropisk charm till ditt utomhusutrymme. Bambu är ett
miljövänligt material, alla bambupålar är handplockade och handbehandlade.
 ANVÄNDNING – Naturligt bambustaket kan användas som staket,
skärmar för avskildhet, skapa mer avskildhet, och kan även användas för att
avgränsa delar av trädgården eller kantlinje en stig eller uppfart eller för andra
dekorativa ändamål, lämpligt för inomhus- och utomhusbruk.
 INSTALLATION – Ingen montering krävs. Varje bambu-ribba hålls ihop av
galvaniserade ståltrådar, vilket är ett korrosionsskyddande, starkt och hållbart
material.
 TIPS – Vi rekommenderar att du applicerar ett lager linolja eller
utomhusförseglare för att skydda bambumaterialet utomhus. Det hjälper till att
bevara rabattens övergripande utseende och förhindrar röta. OBS: Varje
bambustaket är unikt, därför är färg- eller diameterskillnader i en staketrulle
möjliga.

SPECIFIKATIONER

Modell Produktstorlek Färg

TJS0V0 13 × 6 fot Natur

B93QV0 16 × 6 fot Natur

R982V0 6 × 4 fot Natur

UTN8V0 8 × 4 fot Natur

3K0GV0 8 × 6 fot Natur

P7DQV0 19,6 × 3 fot Natur
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Tillverkare : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Plats, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornien 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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VALLA DE BAMBÚ
Modelo : TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 , R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0



1

Modelo
TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el derecho
de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto dependerá
del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe si no le
informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de software en
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nuestro producto.

Acerca de este artículo
 CALIDAD: Nuestras cercas de bambú están hechas a mano. Se pueden
usar para delimitar zonas del jardín, delimitar un sendero o entrada para
añadir un toque tropical a su espacio exterior. El bambú es un material
ecológico; todas las estacas de bambú se seleccionan y tratan a mano.
 USO: La cerca de bambú natural se puede usar para cercar, crear
pantallas de privacidad, crear más privacidad para usted, también se puede
usar para dividir partes del jardín o delinear un camino o entrada o cualquier
otro propósito decorativo, adecuado para uso en interiores y exteriores.
 INSTALACIÓN: No requiere ensamblaje. Cada malla de lamas de bambú
se mantiene unida mediante alambres de acero galvanizado, un material
resistente y duradero que protege contra la corrosión.
 CONSEJOS: Recomendamos aplicar una capa de aceite de linaza o
sellador para exteriores para preservar el bambú en exteriores. Esto ayudará
a conservar la apariencia general del borde y a prevenir la pudrición. NOTA:
Cada cerca de bambú es única, por lo que es posible que haya diferencias de
color o diámetro en el rollo.

PRESUPUESTO

Modelo Tamaño del
producto Color

TJS0V0 13 × 6 pies Naturaleza

B93QV0 16 × 6 pies Naturaleza

R982V0 6 × 4 pies Naturaleza

UTN8V0 8 × 4 pies Naturaleza

3K0GV0 8 × 6 pies Naturaleza

P7DQV0 19,6 × 3 pies Naturaleza
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Fabricante : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD,
NSW 2122, Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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RECINZIONE DI BAMBÙ
Modello : TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 , R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0
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Modello
TJS0V0 , B93QV0, P7DQV0 R982V0 , UTN8V0, 3K0GV0

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le
istruzioni del manuale prima dell'uso. VEVOR si riserva la piena
interpretazione del proprio manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto
dipenderà dal prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di scusarci se non vi
informeremo più in caso di aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul nostro

BAMBOO FENCE
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prodotto.

Informazioni su questo articolo
 QUALITÀ – Le nostre recinzioni in bambù sono tutte realizzate a mano.
Le recinzioni in bambù possono essere utilizzate per delimitare parti del
giardino o delimitare un sentiero o un vialetto, aggiungendo un tocco tropicale
al vostro spazio esterno. Il bambù è un materiale ecologico, tutti i pali in
bambù sono selezionati e trattati a mano.
 UTILIZZO – Le recinzioni in bambù naturale possono essere utilizzate per
recinzioni, schermi per la privacy, per creare maggiore privacy, possono anche
essere utilizzate per delimitare parti del giardino o delimitare un sentiero o un
vialetto o per qualsiasi altro scopo decorativo, adatte per uso interno ed
esterno.
 INSTALLAZIONE – Non richiede montaggio. Ogni rete in bambù è tenuta
insieme da fili di acciaio zincato, un materiale resistente, durevole e
anticorrosione.
 CONSIGLI – Consigliamo di applicare uno strato di olio di lino o di
sigillante per esterni per preservare i materiali in bambù all'esterno, aiutando a
preservare l'aspetto generale della bordura e a prevenire il marciume. NOTA:
ogni recinzione in bambù è unica, pertanto sono possibili differenze di colore o
diametro in un rotolo di recinzione.

SPECIFICHE

Modello Dimensioni del
prodotto Colore

TJS0V0 13 × 6 piedi Natura

B93QV0 16 × 6 piedi Natura

R982V0 6 × 4 piedi Natura

UTN8V0 8 × 4 piedi Natura

3K0GV0 8 × 6 piedi Natura

P7DQV0 19,6 × 3 piedi Natura
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Produttore : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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OGRODZENIE BAMBUSOWE
Modele : TJS0V0 ，B93QV0，P7DQV0 ， R982V0 ，UTN8V0，3K0GV0
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Model
TJS0V0 ，B93QV0，P7DQV0 R982V0 ，UTN8V0，3K0GV0

To jest oryginalna instrukcja obsługi. Przed użyciem prosimy o dokładne
zapoznanie się z treścią instrukcji. Firma VEVOR zastrzega sobie prawo
do jednoznacznej interpretacji niniejszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd
produktu zależy od stanu, w jakim go otrzymali Państwo. Prosimy o
wyrozumiałość, ale nie będziemy Państwa ponownie informować o

BAMBOO FENCE
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aktualizacjach technologicznych lub oprogramowania naszego produktu.

O tym przedmiocie
 JAKOŚĆ – Nasze ogrodzenia bambusowe są w całości wykonane ręcznie.
Ogrodzenia bambusowe można wykorzystać do wydzielenia części ogrodu lub
wytyczenia ścieżki czy podjazdu, dodając tropikalnego uroku Twojej
przestrzeni na świeżym powietrzu. Bambus to materiał przyjazny dla
środowiska, a wszystkie paliki bambusowe są ręcznie selekcjonowane i
poddawane obróbce.
 ZASTOSOWANIE – Naturalne ogrodzenie bambusowe można stosować
jako ogrodzenie, ekran zapewniający prywatność, a także do wydzielania
części ogrodu, wyznaczania ścieżek lub podjazdów lub w innych celach
dekoracyjnych. Nadaje się do stosowania wewnątrz i na zewnątrz.
 MONTAŻ – Nie wymaga montażu. Każda bambusowa siatka jest łączona
ocynkowanymi drutami stalowymi, które stanowią ochronę antykorozyjną, są
wytrzymałe i trwałe.
 WSKAZÓWKI – Zalecamy nałożenie warstwy oleju lnianego lub
impregnatu do stosowania na zewnątrz, aby zabezpieczyć bambusowe
materiały na zewnątrz. Pomoże to zachować ogólny wygląd obrzeża i
zapobiegnie gniciu. UWAGA: Każde ogrodzenie bambusowe jest unikatowe,
dlatego możliwe są różnice w kolorze lub średnicy w rolce ogrodzenia.

SPECYFIKACJE

Model Rozmiar produktu Kolor

TJS0V0 13 × 6 stóp Natura

B93QV0 16 × 6 stóp Natura

R982V0 6 × 4 stopy Natura

UTN8V0 8 × 4 stopy Natura

3K0GV0 8 × 6 stóp Natura

P7DQV0 19,6 × 3 stopy Natura
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Producent : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do Australii: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX


